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Adams, Bob, Asheville, NC - #4  A Mills, Ed, Fairview, NC - #3  A
Adams, Mike, Asheville, NC - #4  A Nix, Tom, Canton, NC - #15  B
Baker, Ben, Pisgah Forest, NC - #4  A Orr, Joel, Ninety Six, SC - #10  A
Barrett, Wiley, Southern Pines, NC - #15  A Owens, David, Hendersonville, NC - #12  A
Bernatovicz, Mike, Asheville, NC - #1  B Page, Wayne, Charlotte, NC - #17  A
Binkley, Bob, Cornelius, NC - #9  A Payne, Rich, Travelers Rest, SC - #8  A
Bircher, Ron, Landrum, SC - #8  A Poe, Gifford, Granite Falls, NC - #16  A
Bishop, Calvin, Chesnee, SC - #5  B Poteat, Billy, Hickory, NC - #5  A
Blanchard, Monty, Woodruff, SC - #12  A Powell, Greg, Charlotte, NC - #2  A
Blankenburg, Jeff, Taylors, SC - #3  A Pruett, Sam, Camden, SC - #13  A
Bloom, David, Hickory, NC - #16  A Reitmeier, Bill, Roebuck, SC - #12  B
Bowman, Floyd, Granite Falls, NC - #11  A Ridgeway, Mike, Inman, SC - #5  B
Boydstone, James, Hickory, NC - #16  A Riley, David, Greenville, SC - #3  A
Brown, Mike, Asheville, NC - #6  A Rummage, Randy, Charlotte, NC - #8  A
Bruno, Anthony, Denver, NC - #11  A Saunders, Wade, Asheville, NC - #18  A
Buckner, Roger, Weaverville, NC - #10  A Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC - #15  B
Calkins, Michael, Columbia, SC - #6  A Schatz, Gary, Fort Mill, SC - #5  A
Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC - #17  A Settle, Bo, Campobello, SC - #5  B
Colvard, Johnny, Gastonia, NC - #5  A Simmons, Harold, Colfax, NC - #8  B
Corbett, Michael, Hendersonville, NC - #7  A Simmons, Joe, High Point, NC - #8  B
Culler, Larry, Conover, NC - #1  A Skobo, Dick, West End, NC - #15  A
Daffron, Larry, Greensboro, NC - #8  B Slusher, Tom, Moore, SC - #12  A
Davis, Jerry, Mills River, NC - #7  A Smith, David, Travelers Rest, SC - #10  A
Delapp, Barry, Hendersonville, NC - #3  A Southern, Larry, King, NC - #13  A
Dodson, Melvin, Sandy Ridge, NC - #13  A Sprouts, Mike, Newton, NC - #1  A
Edmonds, James, Simpsonville, SC - #1  B Stoll, Larry, Hickory, NC - #5  A
Felthaus, Tony, Mount Pleasant, SC - #2  A Stubblefield Jr., Fr, Charlotte, NC - #15  A
Fowler, Delbert, Hickory, NC - #10  B Taggart, Larry, Cornelius, NC - #18  A
Fowler, Tony, Ellenboro, NC - #10  B Taylor, Roger, Conover, NC - #1  A
Fuller, Roger, Charlotte, NC - #15  A Thompson, Charlie, Hendersonville, NC - #12  A
Garris, Steve, Columbia, SC - #15  B Tucker, Chris, Hendersonville, NC - #1  A
Geddie, Mac, Stanley, NC - #11  A Varner, Larry, Pfafftown, NC - #9  A
Gillespie, Gary, Pisgah Forest, NC - #4  A Vincent, Jerry, Asheville, NC - #7  A
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC - #12  B Walker, Ted, Granite Falls, NC - #10  B
Grosnick, Spencer, Charlotte, NC - #8  A Watterworth, David, Charlotte, NC - #2  A
Hammons, Don, Travelers Rest, SC - #14  A Yarborough, Mark, Asheville, NC - #2  A
Harrington, Paul, Manning, SC - #10  A
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC - #17  A
Hicks, Jack, Pauline, SC - #13  A
Hill, Gabe, Charlotte, NC - #12  B
Holland, David, Forest City, NC - #10  B
Hope, Melton, Granite Falls, NC - #16  A
Hunt, David, Denver, NC - #9  A
Johnson, Commie, Stokesdale, NC - #8  B
Johnson, Rob, Greenville, SC - #1  B
Kale, Charles, Cornelius, NC - #17  A
Key, Jess, Asheville, NC - #18  A
Kimsey, Richard, Little Mountain, SC - #6  A
Kirby, Marcus, Granite Falls, NC - #11  A
Kopp, Mark, Fairview, NC - #1  B
Kroll, Gary, Cornelius, NC - #18  A
Locke, Nick, Lake Wylie, SC - #14  A
Lyle, Richard, Pfafftown, NC - #9  A
Macilvaine, Linwood, Greenville, SC - #14  A
Manikowski, Paul, Greenville, SC - #12  B
Marker, Curtis, Hendersonville, NC - #7  A
Mcleod, Dan, Greenville, SC - #15  B
Mcnutt, Chris, Boiling Springs, SC - #5  B
Mcphail Jr., Richard, Gastonia, NC - #14  A
Michael, Gil, Weaverville, NC - #6  A
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 A Sprouts, Mike, Newton, NC 1.6
Taylor, Roger, Conover, NC 3.6
Tucker, Chris, Hendersonville, NC 2.6
Culler, Larry, Conover, NC 2.8

1 B Bernatovicz, Mike, Asheville, NC 2.8
Kopp, Mark, Fairview, NC 3.7
Johnson, Rob, Greenville, SC 3.1
Edmonds, James, Simpsonville, SC 3.6

2 A Felthaus, Tony, Mount Pleasant, SC 6.8
Yarborough, Mark, Asheville, NC 0.9
Watterworth, David, Charlotte, NC 4.6
Powell, Greg, Charlotte, NC 3.3

3 A Delapp, Barry, Hendersonville, NC 3.6
Mills, Ed, Fairview, NC 4.9
Riley, David, Greenville, SC 6.3
Blankenburg, Jeff, Taylors, SC 2.5

4 A Adams, Bob, Asheville, NC 2.8
Adams, Mike, Asheville, NC 6.0
Baker, Ben, Pisgah Forest, NC 5.0
Gillespie, Gary, Pisgah Forest, NC 4.7

5 A Schatz, Gary, Fort Mill, SC 4.4
Colvard, Johnny, Gastonia, NC 6.8
Poteat, Billy, Hickory, NC 3.3
Stoll, Larry, Hickory, NC 9.3

5 B Ridgeway, Mike, Inman, SC 4.3
Settle, Bo, Campobello, SC 8.2
Mcnutt, Chris, Boiling Springs, SC 5.5
Bishop, Calvin, Chesnee, SC 7.2

6 A Michael, Gil, Weaverville, NC 6.3
Brown, Mike, Asheville, NC 8.0
Calkins, Michael, Columbia, SC 3.2
Kimsey, Richard, Little Mountain, SC 11.6

7 A Corbett, Michael, Hendersonville, NC 6.5
Marker, Curtis, Hendersonville, NC 8.9
Davis, Jerry, Mills River, NC 8.3
Vincent, Jerry, Asheville, NC 7.6

8 A Rummage, Randy, Charlotte, NC 7.8
Grosnick, Spencer, Charlotte, NC 10.2
Payne, Rich, Travelers Rest, SC 3.0
Bircher, Ron, Landrum, SC 15.6

8 B Johnson, Commie, Stokesdale, NC 6.8
Simmons, Harold, Colfax, NC 14.3
Simmons, Joe, High Point, NC 7.1
Daffron, Larry, Greensboro, NC 14.4

9 A Binkley, Bob, Cornelius, NC 11.5
Hunt, David, Denver, NC 10.3
Varner, Larry, Pfafftown, NC 14.2
Lyle, Richard, Pfafftown, NC 9.0

10 A Harrington, Paul, Manning, SC 12.5
Orr, Joel, Ninety Six, SC 11.0
Buckner, Roger, Weaverville, NC 14.5
Smith, David, Travelers Rest, SC 9.8

10 B Walker, Ted, Granite Falls, NC 16.4
Fowler, Delbert, Hickory, NC 8.9
Fowler, Tony, Ellenboro, NC 8.2
Holland, David, Forest City, NC 17.4

11 A Kirby, Marcus, Granite Falls, NC 18.8
Bowman, Floyd, Granite Falls, NC 10.8
Bruno, Anthony, Denver, NC 19.0
Geddie, Mac, Stanley, NC 16.2

12 A Owens, David, Hendersonville, NC 1.6
Thompson, Charlie, Hendersonville, NC 2.1
Slusher, Tom, Moore, SC 5.7
Blanchard, Monty, Woodruff, SC 5.0

12 B Manikowski, Paul, Greenville, SC 6.2
Reitmeier, Bill, Roebuck, SC 5.5
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC 3.1
Hill, Gabe, Charlotte, NC 9.8

13 A Southern, Larry, King, NC 4.2
Dodson, Melvin, Sandy Ridge, NC 9.2
Pruett, Sam, Camden, SC 7.4
Hicks, Jack, Pauline, SC 7.0



Carolinas Golf Association
STARTER'S REPORT

Senior Four-Ball at CC of Asheville

June 6, 2012C.C. OF ASHEVILLE
10:00 AM  SHOTGUN

May 30, 2012  3:04 PM
Page 3

Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

14 A Macilvaine, Linwood, Greenville, SC 5.9
Hammons, Don, Travelers Rest, SC 9.3
Locke, Nick, Lake Wylie, SC 15.0
Mcphail Jr., Richard, Gastonia, NC 0.8

15 A Fuller, Roger, Charlotte, NC 7.1
Stubblefield Jr., Fr, Charlotte, NC 10.3
Barrett, Wiley, Southern Pines, NC 6.2
Skobo, Dick, West End, NC 11.5

15 B Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC 7.7
Nix, Tom, Canton, NC 12.3
Mcleod, Dan, Greenville, SC 10.5
Garris, Steve, Columbia, SC 11.4

16 A Hope, Melton, Granite Falls, NC 13.1
Poe, Gifford, Granite Falls, NC 10.4
Bloom, David, Hickory, NC 10.6
Boydstone, James, Hickory, NC 14.4

17 A Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC 16.4
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC 9.6
Page, Wayne, Charlotte, NC 15.0
Kale, Charles, Cornelius, NC 12.7

18 A Kroll, Gary, Cornelius, NC 12.2
Taggart, Larry, Cornelius, NC 16.5
Key, Jess, Asheville, NC 19.3
Saunders, Wade, Asheville, NC 13.8
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AM SHOTGUN AT 10:00 AM

1.6 Sprouts, Mike 1 A
3.6 Taylor, Roger____
5.2 Total Handicap

2.6 Tucker, Chris 1 A
2.8 Culler, Larry____
5.4 Total Handicap

2.8 Bernatovicz, Mike 1 B
3.7 Kopp, Mark____
6.5 Total Handicap

3.1 Johnson, Rob 1 B
3.6 Edmonds, James____
6.7 Total Handicap

6.8 Felthaus, Tony 2 A
0.9 Yarborough, Mark____
7.7 Total Handicap

4.6 Watterworth, David 2 A
3.3 Powell, Greg____
7.9 Total Handicap

3.6 Delapp, Barry 3 A
4.9 Mills, Ed____
8.5 Total Handicap

6.3 Riley, David 3 A
2.5 Blankenburg, Jeff____
8.8 Total Handicap

2.8 Adams, Bob 4 A
6.0 Adams, Mike____
8.8 Total Handicap

5.0 Baker, Ben 4 A
4.7 Gillespie, Gary____
9.7 Total Handicap

4.4 Schatz, Gary 5 A
6.8 Colvard, Johnny____

11.2 Total Handicap

3.3 Poteat, Billy 5 A
9.3 Stoll, Larry____

12.6 Total Handicap
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4.3 Ridgeway, Mike 5 B
8.2 Settle, Bo____

12.5 Total Handicap

5.5 Mcnutt, Chris 5 B
7.2 Bishop, Calvin____

12.7 Total Handicap
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AM SHOTGUN AT 10:00 AM

1.6 Owens, David 12 A
2.1 Thompson, Charlie____
3.7 Total Handicap

5.7 Slusher, Tom 12 A
5.0 Blanchard, Monty____

10.7 Total Handicap

6.2 Manikowski, Paul 12 B
5.5 Reitmeier, Bill____

11.7 Total Handicap

3.1 Godwin, Wayne 12 B
9.8 Hill, Gabe____

12.9 Total Handicap

4.2 Southern, Larry 13 A
9.2 Dodson, Melvin____

13.4 Total Handicap

7.4 Pruett, Sam 13 A
7.0 Hicks, Jack____

14.4 Total Handicap

5.9 Macilvaine, Linwood 14 A
9.3 Hammons, Don____

15.2 Total Handicap

15.0 Locke, Nick 14 A
0.8 Mcphail Jr., Richard____

15.8 Total Handicap

7.1 Fuller, Roger 15 A
10.3 Stubblefield Jr., Fr____
17.4 Total Handicap

6.2 Barrett, Wiley 15 A
11.5 Skobo, Dick____
17.7 Total Handicap

7.7 Saunooke, Tommy 15 B
12.3 Nix, Tom____
20.0 Total Handicap

10.5 Mcleod, Dan 15 B
11.4 Garris, Steve____
21.9 Total Handicap
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13.1 Hope, Melton 16 A
10.4 Poe, Gifford____
23.5 Total Handicap

10.6 Bloom, David 16 A
14.4 Boydstone, James____
25.0 Total Handicap

16.4 Camp, Ron 17 A
9.6 Hayes, Bill____

26.0 Total Handicap

15.0 Page, Wayne 17 A
12.7 Kale, Charles____
27.7 Total Handicap

12.2 Kroll, Gary 18 A
16.5 Taggart, Larry____
28.7 Total Handicap

19.3 Key, Jess 18 A
13.8 Saunders, Wade____
33.1 Total Handicap

19.0 Bruno, Anthony 11 A
16.2 Geddie, Mac____
35.2 Total Handicap
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6.3 Michael, Gil 6 A
8.0 Brown, Mike____

14.3 Total Handicap

3.2 Calkins, Michael 6 A
11.6 Kimsey, Richard____
14.8 Total Handicap

6.5 Corbett, Michael 7 A
8.9 Marker, Curtis____

15.4 Total Handicap

8.3 Davis, Jerry 7 A
7.6 Vincent, Jerry____

15.9 Total Handicap

7.8 Rummage, Randy 8 A
10.2 Grosnick, Spencer____
18.0 Total Handicap

3.0 Payne, Rich 8 A
15.6 Bircher, Ron____
18.6 Total Handicap

6.8 Johnson, Commie 8 B
14.3 Simmons, Harold____
21.1 Total Handicap

7.1 Simmons, Joe 8 B
14.4 Daffron, Larry____
21.5 Total Handicap

11.5 Binkley, Bob 9 A
10.3 Hunt, David____
21.8 Total Handicap

14.2 Varner, Larry 9 A
9.0 Lyle, Richard____

23.2 Total Handicap

12.5 Harrington, Paul 10 A
11.0 Orr, Joel____
23.5 Total Handicap

14.5 Buckner, Roger 10 A
9.8 Smith, David____

24.3 Total Handicap
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16.4 Walker, Ted 10 B
8.9 Fowler, Delbert____

25.3 Total Handicap

8.2 Fowler, Tony 10 B
17.4 Holland, David____
25.6 Total Handicap

18.8 Kirby, Marcus 11 A
10.8 Bowman, Floyd____
29.6 Total Handicap


